THE NAMES, DESIGNATIONS AND OTHER PARTICULARS OF THE PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICERS:

As per Right to Information Act Section 5(1), 5(2) and 19 (1) the Public Authority, Public Information Officer, Assistant Public Information Officer and Appellate Authority of Karnataka State Law University, Navanagar, Hubballi is as under;

	Public Authority	Public Information Officer (As per Section 5(1) of RTI	Assistant Public Information Officer (As per Section 5(2) of RTI 2005	The nature of Information	Appellate Authority (As per Section 19(i) of RTI, 2005
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Finance Officer, KSLU, Hubballi	Accounts Superintendents	Budget estimates relating to works, salaries of staff, accounts, payments and receipts and all related to finance matters.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
2	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Resident Engineer, KSLU, Hubballi	Assistant Executive Engineer	Information relating to University land, buildings, vehicles, rented buildings and other related matters	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
3	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Dean Faculty of Law, KSLU, Hubballi	Deputy Registrar (Acad)	Matter relating to Admission and other various subjects coming under concerned faculty. BOS, Ph.D., Syllabus, Regulations etc.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
4	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Director of KSLU's Law School, KSLU, Hubballi		All Information relating to maintenance of Law School, and related matters. Moot Courts, Seminars and Conference etc.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
5	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Deputy Registrar (Acad), KSLU, Hubballi	Assistant Registrar / Office Superintendent	Matters relating to Admission, affiliation, eligibility, Local Inspection of Colleges etc.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi

6	Karnataka State	Deputy Registrar	Assistant	1. Recruitment, Service &	Registrar, Karnataka
	Law University,	(ADM), KSLU,	Registrar	establishment matters	State Law
	Hubballi -	Hubballi	(DPAR)	relating both teaching,	University,
	580025.	11doodin	(BTTIIL)	Non-teaching, temporary	Hubballi
				and permanent staff.	
				2. Approval of	
				appointment of Principals,	
				Teachers of affiliated Law	
				Colleges (maintaining of	
				seniority list)	
				3. Endowment/	
				Scholarship to Ph.D. and	
				other students	
				4. Re-imbursement of	
				medical expenses,	
				payment of remunerations	
				and honorarium	
				Establishment Budgets,	

				etc.	
7	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Deputy Registrar (ADM), KSLU, Hubballi	Assistant Registrar (ADM)	1. Administrative matters, correspondence relating to outsource employees, Statutes, Ordinances, Regulations, Research Centers, Tenders relating to Outsource employees i.e. ministerial & security and Canteen, Syndicate, KSLU Regional Office at Bangalore, Annual Reports and all administrative matters etc.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
8	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Deputy Registrar & Assistant Registrar of Examination Section, KSLU, Hubballi	Office Superintendent, Examination section	All information relating to exams, marks cards, degree certificates, convocation, etc.	Registrar (Evaluation) Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
9	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Director of College Development Council, KSLU, Hubballi		UGC Grants and 2(f) and 2(f) and 12 B recognition to the affiliated colleges.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
10	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	NSS Coordinator, KSLU, Hubballi		All matters relating to organization of NSS activities of KSLU.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
11	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Director of Students' Welfare, KSLU, Hubballi	Hostel Wardens	Information relating to hostels and youth festivals	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
12	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Director of Physical Education, KSLU, Hubballi		Information relating to sports activities and other related issues.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
13	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Coordinator SC/ST Cell, KSLU, Hubballi		Information relating to SC/ST students, scholarships, etc.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi
14	Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi - 580025.	Librarian, KSLU, Hubballi	Assistant Librarian	Information relating to library books, journals, and related accounts.	Registrar, Karnataka State Law University, Hubballi